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ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE DOOR SCHEDULE WINDOW SCHEDULE
Walls Ceiling Mark Width Level Height Family Comments Type Mark Family Width Height Count | Head Height Level Comments
No. Room Name Floor Fin Base North East South West Material Fin. Notes 001 22'-0" BASEMENT 9-0" Garage Door with Windows A Fixed Single with trim 2'-0" 6'-0" 1 6'-8" FIRST FLOOR
001 |GARAGE CONCRETE  |N/A GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD 002 2-6" BASEMENT 6-8" Single-Flush B Fixed Window 5-11" 5-11" 3 6-8" SECOND FLOOR
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 003 3-0" BASEMENT 6'-8" Single-Flush 1HR. C Fixed Single with trim 6'-0" 20" 1 6'-8" FIRST FLOOR
002 |STORAGE CONCRETE  |N/A GYPSUMBOARD | GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUMBOARD 004 3-0" BASEMENT 8'-0" Aluminum Door, Single Interior with Transom INSULATED D1 Clerestory 11'-4" 2-8" 1 8'-0" FIRST FLOOR
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 101 50" FIRST FLOOR 6 -8" Double Panel Door D2 Clerestory "-4 (2.8 1 8-0" SECOND FLOOR
101 | STORAGE AARDWOOD  \WOOD | GYPSUMBOARD | SYPEUM o o StPooM | GYPSUMBOARD 102 2-6' FIRST FLOOR 6-8" Single-Flush E Fixed Single with trim 200 |4-0" 4 6-8" 1ST/2ND FLOORS
1 Q" FIRST FLOOR g liding Glass D F Double H Q" 4.4 1 '.g" ECOND FLOOR |EGRE
102 |HALF BATH TILE WOOD | GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUMBOARD 182 2 g FleT FngR 2 : glfjfng glass D°°r 5 T°“b e “'?ti = 2 g e 1 2 : gEggND FngR GRESS
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD s e ding *>'ass oor remsomwh - - -
103 |KITCHEN TILE WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUMBOARD 105 6-0 FIRST FLOOR 6-8 Sliding Glass Door
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 200 3-6 SECOND FLOOR 6'-8 Double Panel Door
104 |LIVING AREA HARDWOOD | WOOD GYPSUMBOARD | GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUMBOARD 201 2-6" SECOND FLOOR 6-8" Single-Flush
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 201A 3-6" SECOND FLOOR 6-8" Double Panel Door
201 |BEDROOM HARDWOOD | WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD 202 2-6" SECOND FLOOR 6-8" Single-Flush
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 203 3-0" SECOND FLOOR 6-8" Barn Door, Sliding
201A |CLOSET HARDWOOD | WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD 204 2-6" SECOND FLOOR 6-8" Single-Flush SQUARE FOOTAGE Floor Plan Notes
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 204A 4-0' SECOND FLOOR 6-8" Sliding Bar Door HEATED
202 |BATHROOM TILE WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUMBOARD 205 2" SECOND FLOOR 6 -8" Bifold Door, Two Panel HL " - 1. All partitions are Type-A UN.O
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 206 2-6" SECOND FLOOR 6-8" Single-Flush STFLOO %63 2. All nterior plan dimensions are to face of stud. U.N.0.
202 |STORAGE HARDWOOD  |WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUMBOARD 206A 50" SECOND FLOOR 68" Sliding Bar Door SECOND FLOOR 1002 SF Column dimgnsioqs are tg centerline of columr]. . . o
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 207 76 SECOND FLOOR 6.8 Sinale-Flush TOTAL: 1968 SF 3. Where no dimension is given at the door locations, use layout as dimension as indicated.
203 |LAUNDRY HARDWOOD | WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD . . ng '
204 |BEDROOM HARDWOOD |WOOD | GYPSUMBOARD | GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD 2098 6-0 SECOND FLOOR 6-8 Sliding Glass Door GARAGE 1486 SF
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD TOTAL: 1486 SF
204A | CLOSET HARDWOOD | WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD '
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD OTHER
205 |LINEN HARDWOOD | WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD N
BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD SECOND FLOORPORCH 285 SF 4. Center all doors and cased openings on hallways and closets. U.N.O
206 |MASTER SUITE HARDWOOD |WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUMBOARD TOTAL: 285SF 5. Contractor shall Rrovide and instal! all blocking and braf:ing for casework, accessories, efc.
= BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD 6. See reflected (;elllng plans for sofﬂt'?nd"bulkhead Iocatl|orlms.
ey 206A | CLOSET HARDWOOD | WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD 7. Slope all exterior concrete pads 1/8":12" away from building.
@ BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD TOTAL: 3739 SF
= 207 |MASTER BATH TILE WOOD GYPSUMBOARD |GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM GYPSUM BOARD
= BOARD BOARD BOARD BOARD
N
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